

## Carol Raeburn Jewelry Gifts Elegant Earrings at GBK's 2016 Golden Globes Celebrity Gift Lounge

Carol Raeburn Jewelry's Blue Zircon Earrings will be in swag bags at GBK's 2016 Golden Globes Celebrity Gift Lounge, taking place January 8-9 in Hollywood, CA.

SINGAPORE, SG, January 5, 2016 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Carol Raeburn Jewelry (

http://www.carolraeburnjewelry.com) is pleased to announce its Frosted Crystal <u>Blue Zircon Gold Filled Earrings</u> will be included in celebrity swag bags prepared by The Artisan Group® for GBK's 2016 Golden Globes Celebrity Gift Lounge. The by-invitation-only Gift Lounge takes place January 8-9, 2016 at an exclusive location in Hollywood, California.

The gifted earrings (\$54.00 retail) showcase an artful triangle design and because they are a drop style, have plenty of movement when worn. "These Frosted Crystal Blue Zircon earrings are both unusual and fashion forward," remarked Carol Raeburn, designer/founder, Carol Raeburn Jewelry. "They complement many fashion looks. I hope the recipients enjoy wearing them as much as I enjoyed designing and making them."



Carol Raeburn Jewelry's Frosted Crystal Blue Zircon Gold Filled Earrings as gifted at GBK's 2016 Golden Globes Celebrity Gift Lounge

Carol Raeburn Jewelry's Silver Dome Garnet Earrings have been worn by <u>Amelia Heinle</u> (as Victoria) on The Young & The Restless. Its <u>Golden Amber Earrings</u> were featured on the blogs Happiness is Handmade and My Life On & Off the Guest List. The company's jewelry has also been seen in Eve Balancing Modesty Magazine and Identity Magazine, among other publications.

In 2014, Carol created her Mobius Silver Crystal Necklace for inclusion in The Artisan Group gift bags for GBK's 2014 MTV Movie Awards Celebrity Gift Lounge. "I've been wearing and collecting jewelry since I was a young girl and have always been fascinated by the beauty and intricacy of this age-old craft. My designs are inspired by the world around me, and I never tire of translating my observations into wearable art."

To learn more about Carol Raeburn Jewelry, contact Carol Raeburn by email using the Contact button at the top right of this press release. Become a fan on Facebook (@carolraeburnjewelry) and follow the company on Twitter (@Carol\_Raeburn) and Instagram (@carolraeburn). Shop Carol Raeburn Jewelry at carolraeburnjewelry.com.

For more information about The Artisan Group, visit theartisangroup.org.

## ABOUT CAROL RAEBURN JEWELRY

Carol Raeburn Jewelry transforms classic, cosmopolitan fashion into something more personal with one-of-a-kind statement jewelry pieces that express the wearer's individual style and personality.

Inspired by the rhythms, colors and patterns of the natural world, art history and the urban vibe of her Singapore home, jewelry artist Carol Raeburn creates contemporary day-to-evening adornments using precious metals, gemstones, pearls, crystals and leather.

Carol holds a diploma in fashion jewelry arts, professional certificates in jewelry design and fabrication from the Jewellery Design and Management International School. She is a member of SRAJD and The Artisan Group®. Carol Raeburn Jewelry has been gifted at GBK's Luxury Gift Lounge for the 2014 MTV Movie Awards and has been featured in Life! The Straits Times, Diva: News & Views for Women, EVE Magazine and The Young & The Restless. Carol Raeburn Jewelry is a proud member of The Artisan Group®.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media.

Carol Raeburn Carol Raeburn Jewelry 262-374-2984 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.